MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Available in multiple formats and sizes to meet your application needs
Purasol® AQ-HC
Purifier with
Oktolex™ Technology
Single-digit ppb trace metal removal
solution for TMAH, Amm-DIW, FIRM,
and DIW materials in photolithography

10” 262.3 mm (10.33”) 245.0 mm (9.65”)
20” 506.5 mm (19.94”) 489.2 mm (19.26”)
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number
CWANX01XQT07FW Purasol AQ-HC 10” C-0 E-ETP CMLK 83 mm diameter
CWANX02XQT07FW Purasol AQ-HC 20” C-0 E-ETP CMLK 83 mm diameter
CWANX02MQT07FW Purasol AQ-HC 20” C-0 E-ETP 70 mm diameter
CWANXDSMQ007FW Purasol AQ-HC disposable capsule Optimizer® format
Purasol Cartridge Purifiers – Code 0 (70 mm width)
Without Chemlock® Key
B
A